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Datasheet 

MTP/MPO TrunkCable 12 Fiber SM DK-12FCT45OS2x 

 
 12 x Singlemode 9/125 OS2 fibre  

 LSZH, Double jacket,  OD = 4,5mm  

 Flame retardent in accordance EN50265-2-1 

 Halogenfree EN50267-2-3 

 MTP/PC 12 fiber Connector Low Loss  IL=≤0,35db / RL=≥55db 

 Polarity A ( 1-1, 2-2, 3-3 etc. ) 

DK-12FTC45OS2.5  MTP/MPO Trunkcable 12xSM 9/125 OS2 pol. A  5 mtr. Yellow 

DK-12FTC45OS2.7  MTP/MPO Trunkcable 12xSM 9/125 OS2 pol. A  7 mtr. Yellow 

DK-12FTC45OS2.10  MTP/MPO Trunkcable 12xSM 9/125 OS2 pol. A  10 mtr. Yellow 

DK-12FTC45OS2.12  MTP/MPO Trunkcable 12xSM 9/125 OS2 pol. A  12 mtr. Yellow 

DK-12FTC45OS2.15  MTP/MPO Trunkcable 12xSM 9/125 OS2 pol. A  15 mtr. Yellow 

DK-12FTC45OS2.20  MTP/MPO Trunkcable 12xSM 9/125 OS2 pol. A  20 mtr. Yellow 

DK-12FTC45OS2.25  MTP/MPO Trunkcable 12xSM 9/125 OS2 pol. A  25 mtr. Yellow 

 

Other lenght on request.     

Lenght is specified by the number DK-12FTC45OS2.xx in part number. 

Fiber specifications 

Ordering Information 
Order no.     Description         Lenght Color  

  
 High Density & scalability  
 In accordance to IEC61754-7 & TIA604-5A 
 High speed Ethernet 10G, 25G, 100G  
 DataCentre and backbone.  

Application / Approval 
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